
Computer and Peripheral EquipmentIndustry

2017/12/28Listing Date

Product lines include injection molding, SMT, wire bonding, DC fan, CPU cooler, VGA cooling

fan, notebook cooling fan, liquid cooling pump, LED thermal solution。 We constantly provide

our customers with reliable products and worldwide technical supports. Our employees are full

of passion for research and development. We get achievements in developing innovative

products in different fields. For us, investing in R&D is not only for granted, but also foundation

of our success. Delivering outstanding quality products around the world is our claim and

promise. We not only ensure that our products comply with quality standards, but also provide

global services and distributions。

Main Business

NT 375,838,730Capital

http://www.sun-max.com.twWebsite

Yao Cheng MinSpokesman

SUN MAX TECH LIMITEDCompany Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/20

Computer and Peripheral Equipment

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 61.4 | Low 59.3 2.460.8

ISIN Code:SUN MAX TECH LIMITED



477,81158.94/3

598,32857.54/8

452,12357.64/9

436,97658.04/10

417,94656.74/11

561,42756.94/12

394,84555.84/15

409,53554.94/16

327,12555.64/17

238,63056.04/18

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

402,97853.64/19

277,69653.14/22

195,16153.34/23

343,58854.84/24

135,70154.04/25

388,38555.04/26

351,06255.24/29

156,07455.54/30

109,98355.55/2

172,86855.55/3

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

266,31656.35/6

278,37955.35/7

158,84156.05/8

202,99155.65/9

457,95556.85/10

271,06656.15/13

143,95156.75/14

272,36856.65/15

970,76858.45/16

2,099,76260.85/17

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

 

Closing Price



-27,000004/3

+5,000004/8

+13,000-14,00004/9

-20,000+6,00004/10

-51,000004/11

+147,000004/12

-71,000004/15

+9,000+1,00004/16

-8,000-1,00004/17

+48,000-5,00004/18

-92,000+11,00004/19

+76,000-15,50504/22

+37,000+4,00004/23

+37,000-25904/24

-30,000004/25

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+22,000-2,00004/26

-19,000-1,00004/29

-37,000+2,00004/30

-6,000-65305/2

-31,000+15,00005/3

+25,000-3,10005/6

+6,000+2,00005/7

+44,000-1,00005/8

-22,000-1,00005/9

+74,000+3,00005/10

-33,000-3,33305/13

+48,000005/14

+42,000+4,00005/15

+217,000-1,00005/16

-196,000-5,00005/17

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



138,8873.4496,9172.4717,9560.5219,7700.452019

261,9715.66145,1073.0581,8481.7824,2990.472020

325,9786.83242,4124.96178,6093.64112,9712.412021

338,7206.90284,3695.95265,1795.48184,9593.882022

176,2613.40142,4532.8372,2021.5321,9350.452023

------45,4740.712024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

0-294/3

+1-144/8

0+544/9

-1-484/10

0-434/11

0-2054/12

0+214/15

+1-274/16

-1+504/17

0-504/18

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+4-134/19

-204/22

+10-214/23

-12+234/24

+1+144/25

-104/26

0-154/29

0+194/30

-2+25/2

0-35/3

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0+35/6

+1-165/7

-1-95/8

0-115/9

0-605/10

0+35/13

0-35/14

0-335/15

+6+245/16

+2+1125/17

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



17.694/3

17.274/8

17.304/9

17.424/10

17.034/11

17.094/12

16.764/15

16.494/16

16.704/17

16.824/18

PE ratioDate

16.104/19

15.954/22

16.014/23

16.464/24

16.224/25

16.524/26

16.584/29

16.674/30

16.675/2

16.675/3

PE ratioDate

16.915/6

16.615/7

16.825/8

16.265/9

16.615/10

16.405/13

16.585/14

16.555/15

17.085/16

17.785/17

PE ratioDate

61,0202019/05

66,6282019/06

89,5732019/07

121,2082019/08

145,5022019/09

109,7452019/10

113,6022019/11

112,4692019/12

80,2862020/01

35,5562020/02

135,7052020/03

134,3062020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

107,9442020/05

147,0162020/06

154,8172020/07

135,8942020/08

158,4952020/09

170,6132020/10

168,5412020/11

148,9272020/12

156,6372021/01

101,4232021/02

212,0682021/03

186,5562021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

170,0272021/05

125,1182021/06

141,0882021/07

136,0812021/08

117,4032021/09

120,5922021/10

169,9482021/11

202,2742021/12

186,5492022/01

188,5722022/02

281,2492022/03

128,2582022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

134,6622022/05

94,9182022/06

94,0412022/07

72,2222022/08

84,9072022/09

94,4312022/10

141,0702022/11

160,7882022/12

78,8642023/01

98,1442023/02

140,8322023/03

116,4902023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

104,2552023/05

95,2912023/06

127,7412023/07

129,7032023/08

147,4442023/09

113,8872023/10

101,8102023/11

127,7492023/12

136,1912024/01

53,6972024/02

118,1972024/03

132,2922024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000001.5000020192020/06/192019

0.000002.750002020-2020

0.000004.000002021-2021

0.000004.000002022-2022

0.000002.750002023-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/03/14 15:31:05Announcement of the board of directors approved consolidated financial statements of the

company for 2023

2024/03/26 15:30:58The Company to attend“2024 Thematic Forum: Exploring New Investing Hotspots”, hosted by KGI

Securities and IR Trust.

2024/04/30 15:07:07Announcement for the Board of Directors meeting date of the First Quarter 2024 Financial Report.

2024/05/09 14:35:00To Announce in accordance with No.22 of “Public Company Operation Procedures for Loaning

and Endorsement/ Guarantee"behalf of subsidiary.

2024/05/09 14:34:47The Company's 2024Q1 consolidated financial statements have been approved by the Board of

Directors

DateSubject
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